
Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/11/2022 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 785.00 2,713.58

QUEENR Kaili Whitman 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

10/14/2022 Washington County ... QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 2,838.58

10/17/2022 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 1,465.00 4,303.58

QUEENR Jessica Hudack 125.00

DAY3BC 19.00

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 9 378.00

DAY3BC 7 133.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

10/18/2022 Goshen Country Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 4,343.58

10/18/2022 American Amuseme... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 4,423.58

10/18/2022 Golf Carts Unlimited... ADCOI Deposit X 95.00 4,518.58

10/19/2022 Bedford County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 4,643.58

10/19/2022 Butler Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 150.00 4,793.58

10/19/2022 Elizabeth Voight MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 100.00 4,893.58

10/21/2022 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 164.00 5,057.58

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

10/21/2022 Triangle Poster & Pri... -split- Deposit X 365.00 5,422.58

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

BOOTH 300.00

10/21/2022 528 P/S Printing TRADE:DRAWING Inv 22-1705 164.34 X 5,258.24
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/24/2022 Unique Images LLC -split- Deposit X 365.00 5,623.24

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

BOOTH 300.00

10/24/2022 Indiana County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 5,748.24

10/24/2022 American Legion Co... -split- Deposit X 967.00 6,715.24

QUEENR Madison Nihart 125.00

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

10/25/2022 Rick Modesitt & Ass... ADCOI Deposit X 60.00 6,775.24

10/25/2022 Audio Innovators -split- Deposit X 805.00 7,580.24

BOOTH 2 600.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

ADCOI full page color 140.00

10/25/2022 Axe Women Leggers... ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 7,720.24

10/31/2022 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 350.00 8,070.24

ADCOI Full page color 100.00

SPKRS Bronze 250.00

10/31/2022 Julia Neville -split- Deposit X 620.00 8,690.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

ADCOI Full Page Color 140.00

10/31/2022 INTERC Interest X 0.66 8,690.90

11/01/2022 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 927.00 9,617.90

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

RGCON 2 80.00

SPKRS None selected 500.00

ADCOI Added to make... 95.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/01/2022 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 1,511.00 11,128.90

QUEENR Abigal Nissley 125.00

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 8 336.00

DAY3BC 9 190.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

11/01/2022 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 697.00 11,825.90

QUEENR Emily Hawley 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3BC 4 76.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

11/01/2022 Haas & Wilkerson MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 52.00 11,877.90

11/01/2022 Yugar Productions -split- Deposit X 340.00 12,217.90

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON Over Paid 40.00

11/01/2022 Portlock Maintenance -split- Deposit X 340.00 12,557.90

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 40.00

11/01/2022 Chee Chee The CLown -split- Deposit X 365.00 12,922.90

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/01/2022 Zabo Circus -split- Deposit X 350.00 13,272.90

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

11/01/2022 F & F Production -split- Deposit X 915.00 14,187.90

BOOTH 2 ends 800.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/01/2022 Mobile Glass Studios -split- Deposit X 365.00 14,552.90

BOOTH 300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/01/2022 CS Pulling Promotions -split- Deposit X 495.00 15,047.90

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

POWER 50.00

11/01/2022 Areli Equine Entertai... -split- Deposit X 365.00 15,412.90

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/01/2022 Golf Carts Unlimited... -split- Deposit X 390.00 15,802.90

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

11/01/2022 Crouse Sled Rental L... -split- Deposit X 353.00 16,155.90

BOOTH 2023 Dues 300.00

POWER 50.00

DONATE 3.00

11/01/2022 Clockwork-Band -split- Deposit X 455.00 16,610.90

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

11/01/2022 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 17,025.90

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/01/2022 Bandstand Bruce Pro... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 17,325.90

11/01/2022 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 700.00 18,025.90

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA table 50.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/01/2022 529 Lawrence Berry EVENT:SPKRS Inv 2022-37 485.70 X 17,540.20

11/02/2022 Axe Women Leggers... -split- Deposit X 515.00 18,055.20

BOOTH End booth 400.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/03/2022 Washington County ... -split- Deposit X 232.00 18,287.20

RGCON 1 40.00

DAY2PSACF 1 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

11/03/2022 Ox Hill Community ... SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 25.00 18,312.20

11/04/2022 Potter County Fair -split- Deposit X 917.00 19,229.20

QUEENR Acacia Greenm... 125.00

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

11/07/2022 Indiana Ticket Co. -split- Deposit X 365.00 19,594.20

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/07/2022 Luzerne County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,187.00 20,781.20

QUEENR Cienna Pace 125.00

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/07/2022 Luzerne County Fair -split- Deposit X 994.00 21,775.20

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

11/08/2022 West Alexander Ag. ... -split- Deposit X 1,667.00 23,442.20

QUEENR Alexis Minich 125.00

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

11/08/2022 West Lampeter Com... -split- Deposit X 651.00 24,093.20

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

QUEENR kiera Knapp 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

RGCONY 20.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

11/08/2022 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 962.00 25,055.20

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

11/08/2022 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 1,153.00 26,208.20

QUEENR Abigail Jerome 125.00

RGCON 3 160.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/10/2022 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 892.00 27,100.20

QUEENR Chloe Bomgar... 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00

DAY3BC 3 (OWES $10) 47.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

11/10/2022 Luzerne County Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 200.00 27,300.20

11/11/2022 Fayette County Fair -split- Deposit X 376.00 27,676.20

QUEENR Isabel Poorbaugh 125.00

DAY3BC 19.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

11/11/2022 Marshal Steve's Pony... -split- Deposit X 80.00 27,756.20

RGCON 40.00

ADCOI 1/4 page black ... 40.00

11/11/2022 Beaver Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 903.00 28,659.20

QUEENR Emily Kline 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

RGCONY 2

11/11/2022 Hookstown Fair ADCOI Deposit X 40.00 28,699.20

11/11/2022 Jess Kellie Adams -split- Deposit X 445.00 29,144.20

RGCON 2 (overpaid) 80.00

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/11/2022 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,147.00 30,291.20

QUEENR Talia Tuttle 125.00

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/11/2022 531 Jess Kellie Adams RGCON Over payment ... 80.00 X 30,211.20

11/14/2022 Spartansburg Com Fair -split- Deposit X 733.00 30,944.20

QUEENR Riley Maynard 125.00

RGCON Riley overpaid 40.00

RGCON 4 160.00

RGCONY 2 Youth Day 40.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

11/14/2022 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair -split- Deposit X 893.00 31,837.20

QUEENR Alexis Casner 125.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 400.00

RGCON 2 80.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

11/14/2022 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 521.00 32,358.20

QUEENR Jennifer Countr... 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

11/14/2022 Clarion Co. Fair SPCON:MEALI Deposit X 100.00 32,458.20

11/14/2022 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 657.00 33,115.20

QUEENR Bryley Miller 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/14/2022 532 Spartansburg Comm... RGCON Refund Registr... 40.00 X 33,075.20

11/14/2022 533 Dauphin County Tre... EVENT:SPOUSE Game of Chance 25.00 X 33,050.20

11/15/2022 Gratz Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 33,175.20

11/15/2022 Huntingdon County ... -split- Deposit X 695.00 33,870.20

QUEENR Evangeline Mc... 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/15/2022 West End Fair - Gilbert QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 33,995.20

11/15/2022 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 657.00 34,652.20

QUEENR Faith Yeager 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/15/2022 Middletown Grange ... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 34,772.20
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/15/2022 McClure Bean Soup -split- Deposit X 865.00 35,637.20

QUEENR Whitney LouA... 125.00

RGCON Whitney - over... 40.00

DAY3PSSA Whitney - over... 52.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

11/15/2022 Windham Insurance ... -split- Deposit X 92.00 35,729.20

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

11/15/2022 Derry Township Ag ... -split- Deposit X 997.00 36,726.20

QUEENR Grace McChes... 125.00

RGCON Overpaid Grace 40.00

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

11/15/2022 534 Derry Township Ag ... RGCON Refund Registr... 40.00 X 36,686.20

11/15/2022 535 McClure Bean Soup ... -split- Refund 92.00 X 36,594.20

RGCON Whitney -40.00

DAY3PSSA Showmen Ban... -52.00

11/16/2022 Unionville Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 1,373.00 37,967.20

QUEENR Ella Troiano 125.00

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 9 378.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 550.00

11/16/2022 Make Mine Country RGCON Deposit X 80.00 38,047.20

11/16/2022 Perry County Comm... -split- Deposit X 1,301.00 39,348.20

QUEENR Sarah Radel 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 48.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 2.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 50.00

SPKRS 1 100.00

RGCON 8 320.00

11/16/2022 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 1,439.00 40,787.20

QUEENR Genna Eberly 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 900.00

11/16/2022 Centre Co. Grange E... -split- Deposit X 615.00 41,402.20

QUEENR Ella Smith 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

11/16/2022 New Holland Farmer... QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 41,527.20

11/16/2022 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 753.00 42,280.20

QUEENR Darby Stetter 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

11/16/2022 Shippensburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 531.00 42,811.20

QUEENR Caitlyn Williams 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

11/16/2022 Leitzel's Productions RGCON Deposit X 80.00 42,891.20

11/16/2022 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 151.00 43,042.20

RGCON Sherman Allen 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

11/16/2022 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 771.00 43,813.20

QUEENR Brielle Karns 125.00

RGCON 2 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 400.00

11/16/2022 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 303.00 44,116.20

QUEENR Cassie Dahlry... 125.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

11/16/2022 Haas & Wilkerson TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 44,416.20

11/16/2022 October Rose Music -split- Deposit X 350.00 44,766.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

11/16/2022 Black Cat Hell Drivers TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 45,066.20

11/16/2022 keystone Mini Modif... -split- Deposit X 350.00 45,416.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

11/17/2022 Troy Fair -split- Deposit X 1,627.00 47,043.20

QUEENR Abigail Wrisley 125.00

RGCON Short $8 32.00

SCHOOL 2 30.00

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 12 under paid $2 502.00

RGCON $8 short on 359... 8.00

DAY2PSACF $2 short on 359... 2.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

RGCON 1 40.00

DAY2PSACF 1 42.00

11/17/2022 The Marvelous Mutts -split- Deposit X 415.00 47,458.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/17/2022 Rock N Roll Pet Stor... -split- Deposit X 365.00 47,823.20

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/17/2022 The Fair Publishing ... -split- Deposit X 900.00 48,723.20

BOOTH 2 800.00

EXTRA 2 - Tables 100.00

11/17/2022 Chris Eckert Music -split- Deposit X 415.00 49,138.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/17/2022 McGowan Allied Sp... -split- Deposit X 415.00 49,553.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/17/2022 Gold Medal Mid Atl... -split- Deposit X 465.00 50,018.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA table 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/17/2022 Durty Rotten Parrots -split- Deposit X 430.00 50,448.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 2 80.00

11/17/2022 Manheim Comm Far... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 300.00 50,748.20
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/17/2022 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 870.00 51,618.20

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

11/17/2022 Union County West ... -split- Deposit X 339.00 51,957.20

QUEENR Cassidy McCli... 125.00

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

11/17/2022 Franklin County Fair -split- Deposit X 307.00 52,264.20

QUEENR Contessa Crider 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

11/17/2022 Williamsburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 679.00 52,943.20

QUEENR Charlotte Simp... 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

11/17/2022 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 328.00 53,271.20

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

MEALI Coffee Break T... 100.00

ADCOI 1/2 Page black 60.00

11/17/2022 The Berks County Fair -split- Deposit X 539.00 53,810.20

QUEENR Maya Bicksler 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

11/17/2022 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 748.00 54,558.20

QUEENR Madison Ander... 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY3BC 5 95.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

11/17/2022 Carbon County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,643.00 56,201.20

QUEENR Kiersten Gursky 125.00

RGCON Kiersten overp... 40.00

RGCONY Kiersten 20.00

RGCONY Magin Gursky 20.00

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

DONATE 244.00

11/17/2022 Clearfield County Fair -split- Deposit X 627.00 56,828.20

QUEENR Makenna Rum... 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

11/17/2022 Elk County Fair -split- Deposit X 337.00 57,165.20

QUEENR Emily Peluso 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

11/19/2022 Bedford-YPI YPI Free Regis... X 40.00 57,205.20

11/21/2022 Houghton Enterprise... -split- Deposit X 1,832.00 59,037.20

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY3PSSA 17 884.00

MISCI serv safe to Do... 169.00

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

DONATE 4.00

11/21/2022 Erie County Fair at ... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 59,117.20

11/21/2022 Southern Lancaster C... -split- Deposit X 493.00 59,610.20
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

QUEENR Haylee Byers 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

11/21/2022 Venango County Fair -split- Deposit X 411.00 60,021.20

QUEENR Jaime Thomas 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

DONATE 10.00

11/21/2022 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 324.00 60,345.20

ADCOI full page color 140.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

11/21/2022 536 Anjoli Productions MEALI:DAY2PSACF Refund Thrusd... 42.00 X 60,303.20

11/22/2022 Elk County Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 60,343.20

11/22/2022 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,316.00 61,659.20

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 8 336.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

11/22/2022 McKean County Fair -split- Deposit X 524.00 62,183.20

QUEENR Kailee Peterson 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

DAY3BC 19.00

11/25/2022 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 1,804.00 63,987.20

RGCON 14 560.00

DAY2PSACF 11 462.00

DAY3BC 8 152.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 550.00

RGCON 2 80.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/25/2022 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 344.00 64,331.20

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

11/25/2022 Dan & Galla -split- Deposit X 149.00 64,480.20

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/25/2022 Jerry R. Snyder Conc... -split- Deposit X 368.00 64,848.20

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

11/25/2022 DerbyDog Productions ADCOI Deposit X 60.00 64,908.20

11/25/2022 537 PSSA Scholarship A... MISCI Houghton sent ... 169.00 X 64,739.20

11/28/2022 Spartansburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 350.00 65,089.20

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

11/28/2022 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 368.00 65,457.20

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

11/28/2022 Cameron County Fair -split- Deposit X 653.00 66,110.20

QUEENR Carsyn Nester 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

11/28/2022 Washington County ... -split- Deposit X 1,074.00 67,184.20

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 550.00

11/28/2022 Wonder Zone Dinosa... -split- Deposit X 365.00 67,549.20

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/28/2022 east Coast Extreme I... -split- Deposit X 715.00 68,264.20

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/28/2022 Rock-N-Circus -split- Deposit X 765.00 69,029.20

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

DONATE overpaid 50.00

11/28/2022 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 495.00 69,524.20

BOOTH 300.00

EXTRA 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

11/28/2022 Adam Calvert -split- Deposit X 415.00 69,939.20

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/28/2022 First Bite Fishing Ta... -split- Deposit X 365.00 70,304.20

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

11/28/2022 KOI Drag Racing -split- Deposit X 755.00 71,059.20

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

11/28/2022 Andy Rotz -split- Deposit X 415.00 71,474.20

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

11/28/2022 538 Harry Reffner -split- Convention 98.40 X 71,375.80

POSTGC -19.97

SUPPLC Envelopes tickets -78.43
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/29/2022 Horstman Concessions -split- Deposit X 308.00 71,683.80

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

11/29/2022 Gratz Fair -split- Deposit X 582.00 72,265.80

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

11/29/2022 539 P/S Printing SUPPLC Checks 70.37 X 72,195.43

11/30/2022 INTERC Interest X 10.29 72,205.72

12/01/2022 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,088.00 73,293.72

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 9 378.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

12/01/2022 Oley Valley Comm F... -split- Deposit X 795.00 74,088.72

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00

DAY3BC 5 95.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

12/01/2022 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 1,667.00 75,755.72

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 12 504.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 12 624.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

12/01/2022 540 Erie County Fair at ... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Refund Sydney... 100.00 X 75,655.72

12/01/2022 541 Carbon County Fair MIGNOT:DONATE Refund Conven... 244.00 X 75,411.72

12/02/2022 York Fair -split- Deposit X 1,351.00 76,762.72

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

QUEENR Sarah Rehmeyer 125.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

DONATE Overpayment 170.00

12/02/2022 Montour-Delong Co... RGCON Deposit X 240.00 77,002.72

12/02/2022 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 868.00 77,870.72

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/02/2022 Allegany County Fai... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 77,990.72

12/02/2022 DerbyDog Productions -split- Deposit X 415.00 78,405.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/02/2022 Dan & Galla -split- Deposit X 350.00 78,755.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/02/2022 Fain's Concessions TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 79,055.72

12/02/2022 Mike Bishop Comed... -split- Deposit X 415.00 79,470.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/02/2022 Heather Olson -split- Deposit X 495.00 79,965.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 DUes 65.00

RGCON 80.00

12/02/2022 Michael Felk's Herita... -split- Deposit X 415.00 80,380.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/02/2022 Redeye Rodeo Comp... -split- Deposit X 365.00 80,745.72

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/02/2022 Hookstown Fair SPCON:SCHOOL Deposit X 25.00 80,770.72

12/02/2022 Blue Valley Farm Sh... -split- Deposit X 364.00 81,134.72

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

12/02/2022 Wolf's Corner's Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 81,214.72

12/02/2022 Kountry K-9 Show -split- Deposit X 415.00 81,629.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/02/2022 Kenton Sitch -split- Deposit X 415.00 82,044.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/02/2022 Micro Wrestling Fed... -split- Deposit X 455.00 82,499.72

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/02/2022 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 1,105.80 83,605.52

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 9 378.00

DAY2PSACF 2 Child's Meal 39.90

DAY4PSFQP 2 Child's Meal 39.90

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

12/05/2022 Crawford Co Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 83,730.52

12/05/2022 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 964.00 84,694.52

RGCON 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY2PSACF 21 (Centre & 1 ... 882.00

12/05/2022 Clarion Co. Fair RGCON Deposit X 480.00 85,174.52

12/05/2022 Jacktown Fair -split- Deposit X 528.00 85,702.52

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

12/05/2022 Clinton County Fair RGCON Deposit X 160.00 85,862.52

12/05/2022 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 520.00 86,382.52

RGCON 4 160.00

RGCONY 3 60.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/05/2022 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 86,462.52

12/06/2022 Fulton County Fair -split- Deposit X 243.00 86,705.52

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

DONATE -2.00

12/06/2022 Mountain Area Fair -split- Deposit X 224.00 86,929.52

RGCON 3 120.00

RGCONY Cassandra Mur... 20.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

12/06/2022 Floyd's Enterprizes RGCON Deposit X 40.00 86,969.52

12/08/2022 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 1,342.00 88,311.52

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 31 1,302.00

12/08/2022 Tons of Fun -split- Deposit X 234.00 88,545.52

RGCON 80.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM

Page 21



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3PSSA 104.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

12/08/2022 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,875.00 90,420.52

RGCON 25 1,000.00

DAY3BC 25 475.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 400.00

12/08/2022 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 201.00 90,621.52

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

DAY3BC 19.00

12/08/2022 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 610.00 91,231.52

RGCON 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3PSSA 7 364.00

12/08/2022 Stoneboro Fair -split- Deposit X 722.00 91,953.52

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3PSSA 3 156.00

12/09/2022 Bullride Mania -split- Deposit X 282.00 92,235.52

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3PSSA 3 156.00

12/09/2022 Northumberland Cou... -split- Deposit X 92.00 92,327.52

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

12/09/2022 Huntingdon Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 2,542.00 94,869.52

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 14 588.00

DAY3BC 16 304.00

DAY4PSFQP 21 1,050.00

12/09/2022 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 94,909.52
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/09/2022 542 Huntingdon Co. Fair -split- Refund  Aurands 118.00 X 94,791.52

RGCON -80.00

DAY3BC -38.00

12/12/2022 Washington County ... -split- Deposit X 182.00 94,973.52

RGCON Sherry McMurr... 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

12/12/2022 The Magic of Steve ... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 95,013.52

12/12/2022 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 904.00 95,917.52

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/12/2022 All American Petting... -split- Deposit X 865.00 96,782.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA table 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3BC 3 57.00

DAY3PSSA 3 156.00

DONATE 21.00

12/12/2022 Centre Co. Grange E... -split- Deposit X 1,429.00 98,211.52

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY3BC 9 171.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

12/12/2022 Big Knob Grange Fair RGCON Deposit X 120.00 98,331.52

12/12/2022 Shippensburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 568.00 98,899.52

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 200.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM

Page 23



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/12/2022 Indiana County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,062.00 100,961.52

RGCON 15 640.00

DAY2PSACF 16 672.00

DAY4PSFQP 15 750.00

12/12/2022 Kimberton Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 888.00 101,849.52

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/12/2022 Kimberton Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 507.00 102,356.52

QUEENR Lindsey Kritzb... 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/13/2022 Goodtime Amusements SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 250.00 102,606.52

12/13/2022 John Bundy Producti... ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 102,746.52

12/13/2022 David Clarence Hartr... -split- Deposit X 350.00 103,096.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/13/2022 Pete DeSalvo Music -split- Deposit X 350.00 103,446.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/13/2022 J & J  Demolition De... -split- Deposit X 415.00 103,861.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/13/2022 Honky Tonk Twins -split- Deposit X 455.00 104,316.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM

Page 24



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/13/2022 Laurel Highlands Ma... -split- Deposit X 390.00 104,706.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

12/13/2022 Feeding Pennnsylvania -split- Deposit X 340.00 105,046.52

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 40.00

12/13/2022 East Coast Pro Wrest... -split- Deposit X 455.00 105,501.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/13/2022 Full Pull Productions... -split- Deposit X 780.00 106,281.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

BOOTH 300.00

12/13/2022 Cincinnati Circus Co... -split- Deposit X 415.00 106,696.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/13/2022 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 243.00 106,939.52

RGCON Grace Karrer 80.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

12/13/2022 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 2,304.00 109,243.52

RGCON 22 880.00

DAY2PSACF 22 924.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

12/13/2022 Dayton Fair -split- Deposit X 356.00 109,599.52

QUEENR Rylee Ewing S... 92.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

12/13/2022 Somerset County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 84.00 109,683.52

12/13/2022 Allentown Fair -split- Deposit X 3,068.00 112,751.52

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY2PSACF 17 714.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY3PSSA 11 572.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 800.00

QUEENR Allison Emanuel 125.00

DAY3BC 19.00

12/13/2022 Goodtime Amusements RGCON Deposit X 160.00 112,911.52

12/13/2022 Denver Community ... -split- Deposit X 484.00 113,395.52

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

12/13/2022 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 164.00 113,559.52

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

12/13/2022 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 662.00 114,221.52

RGCON 40.00

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

RGCON overpaid 40.00

12/13/2022 Jefferson County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,195.00 115,416.52

QUEENR Claire Haines 125.00

RGCON 5 200.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

12/14/2022 John Bundy Producti... -split- Deposit X 415.00 115,831.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 DUes 65.00

12/14/2022 C & L Shows -split- Deposit X 365.00 116,196.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/14/2022 Bull Ride Mania -split- Deposit X 465.00 116,661.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

DONATE overpaid 10.00

12/14/2022 Artists & Attractions -split- Deposit X 1,315.00 117,976.52

BOOTH 1,200.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/14/2022 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,077.00 120,053.52

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 19 798.00

DAY3BC 12 228.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

DAY3BC 18423 -19.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

DAY3BC 38.00

12/14/2022 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 1,080.00 121,133.52

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3BC 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 350.00

12/14/2022 Wayne County Fair -split- Deposit X 810.00 121,943.52

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 5 210.00

12/14/2022 Lawrence County Fair -split- Deposit X 164.00 122,107.52

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

12/14/2022 New Holland Farmer... -split- Deposit X 1,026.00 123,133.52

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY3PSSA 208.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 450.00

12/14/2022 Juniata County Fair RGCON Deposit X 200.00 123,333.52

12/14/2022 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 846.00 124,179.52

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

RGCONY 2 40.00

12/14/2022 Beaver Comm Fair RGCON Deposit X 240.00 124,419.52

12/14/2022 Waterford Communit... -split- Deposit X 549.00 124,968.52

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY3BC 3 57.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/14/2022 Cumberland Ag Expo RGCON Deposit X 80.00 125,048.52

12/14/2022 Westmoreland Agric... -split- Deposit X 2,765.00 127,813.52

QUEENR Emma Heeter 125.00

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY2PSACF 20 840.00

DAY4PSFQP 20 1,000.00

12/15/2022 Dayton Fair -split- Deposit X 1,312.00 129,125.52

RGCON 14 760.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 300.00

12/15/2022 Jacktown Fair -split- Deposit X 389.00 129,514.52

QUEENR Jordan Karvan 125.00

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

12/15/2022 Plainfield Farmers Fair -split- Deposit X 164.00 129,678.52

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

12/15/2022 Schnecksville Comm... -split- Deposit X 738.00 130,416.52

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 9 378.00

12/15/2022 West Lampeter Com... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 130,496.52

12/15/2022 Elizabethtown Com... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 100.00 130,596.52

12/15/2022 Fayette County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,977.00 133,573.52

RGCON 21 840.00

DAY2PSACF 19 798.00

RGCONY 4 80.00

DAY3BC 11 209.00

DAY4PSFQP 21 1,050.00

12/15/2022 Elizabethtown Com... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 50.00 133,623.52
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/15/2022 Dayton Fair QUEENR Deposit X 33.00 133,656.52

12/19/2022 Hunterdon County 4-... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 133,816.52

12/19/2022 Transfer Harvest Ho... QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 133,941.52

12/19/2022 Jefferson Township ... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 134,101.52

12/19/2022 Cochranton Comm F... -split- Deposit X 404.00 134,505.52

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00

DAY3BC 4 76.00

12/19/2022 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 1,702.00 136,207.52

RGCON 14 560.00

DAY2PSACF 12 504.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 12 600.00

12/19/2022 Rufus the Dufus -split- Deposit X 365.00 136,572.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/19/2022 Beyond Spots & Dot... -split- Deposit X 1,115.00 137,687.52

BOOTH end 800.00

POWER 50.00

MEALI Friday Coffee 100.00

ADCOI page and half c... 165.00

12/19/2022 Cox Entertainment -split- Deposit X 380.00 138,067.52

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 2 80.00

12/19/2022 Lisko & Sons Amuse... -split- Deposit X 365.00 138,432.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/19/2022 american Xcellence ... -split- Deposit X 365.00 138,797.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM

Page 30



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/19/2022 Harmony Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 492.00 139,289.52

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

12/19/2022 Butler Farm Show -split- Deposit X 3,144.00 142,433.52

RGCON 27 1,080.00

DAY2PSACF 17 714.00

DAY4PSFQP 27 1,350.00

12/19/2022 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 124.00 142,557.52

RGCON Jim Reed 40.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

12/19/2022 Gratz Fair -split- Deposit X 1,814.00 144,371.52

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 17 714.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

12/19/2022 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 180.00 144,551.52

RGCON 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

12/19/2022 Lawrence County Fair -split- Deposit X 647.00 145,198.52

QUEENR Emily Withers 125.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 250.00

RGCON 2 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

DONATE Overpaid 50.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

12/19/2022 Kutztown Fair -split- Deposit X 614.00 145,812.52

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

12/19/2022 Ephrata Fair -split- Deposit X 489.00 146,301.52

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 168.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3BC 3 57.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

12/19/2022 Kempton Communit... RGCON Deposit X 200.00 146,501.52

12/19/2022 Greene-Dreher-Sterli... RGCON Deposit X 200.00 146,701.52

12/19/2022 Cals Concessions RGCON Deposit X 40.00 146,741.52

12/19/2022 Sullivan County Fair -split- Deposit X 273.00 147,014.52

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 52.00

12/19/2022 McKean County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,147.00 148,161.52

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY3BC 7 133.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 400.00

12/19/2022 Layton's Concessions -split- Deposit X 584.00 148,745.52

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 6 264.00

12/20/2022 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 202.00 148,947.52

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY3BC 38.00

12/20/2022 Penn Valley Shows, ... -split- Deposit X 868.00 149,815.52

DAY3PSSA 14 728.00

ADCOI full page color 140.00

12/20/2022 Lehigh Law Enforce... -split- Deposit X 244.00 150,059.52

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY3PSSA owes $24 80.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 10/1/2023 9:39 AM

Page 32



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/20/2022 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 162.00 150,221.52

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

12/20/2022 Carachilo, Inc. -split- Deposit X 552.00 150,773.52

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY3PSSA 6 312.00

12/20/2022 Team Zoom Canine ... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 150,813.52

12/20/2022 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 132.00 150,945.52

RGCON Jill Haemer 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

12/21/2022 Franklin County Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 200.00 151,145.52

12/22/2022 Lil Cajun to go -split- Deposit X 365.00 151,510.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Penn Valley Shows, ... -split- Deposit X 560.00 152,070.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 4 120.00

LATE 25.00

12/22/2022 Hypnotizing Americ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 152,485.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Oley Valley Comm F... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 168.00 152,653.52

12/22/2022 Buffalo Beals Anima... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 152,953.52

12/22/2022 One Man Sideshow -split- Deposit X 415.00 153,368.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Bar C Ranch Petting ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 153,783.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Echo Valley -split- Deposit X 655.00 154,438.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 6 240.00

12/22/2022 Agricadabra -split- Deposit X 415.00 154,853.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 JM Motorsport Produ... -split- Deposit X 365.00 155,218.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Angelines Spa Motion -split- Deposit X 365.00 155,583.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Michael Christopher ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 155,998.52

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

12/22/2022 Danelle Cressinger B... -split- Deposit X 405.00 156,403.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/22/2022 Love Shine Agency -split- Deposit X 365.00 156,768.52

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/24/2022 543 Foor's Promotions LLC -split- Invoice 3415 &... 434.60 X 156,333.92

SIGNS Inv 3415 Bann... -116.60

SIGNS Scholarship rec... -318.00

12/27/2022 Allentown Fair ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 156,473.92

12/27/2022 Westmoreland Agric... -split- Deposit X 18.00 156,491.92

DAY4PSFQP 1 50.00

DAY2PSACF -42.00

RGCON -40.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

12/27/2022 McClure Bean Soup -split- Deposit X 280.00 156,771.92

RGCON 6 240.00

MIGNOT OverPaid 40.00

12/27/2022 Powers Great Americ... MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 1,144.00 157,915.92

12/29/2022 Valentis Security -split- Deposit X 500.00 158,415.92

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

ADCOI 1/2 page black 60.00

12/29/2022 Butler Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 50.00 158,465.92

12/29/2022 Bull's Eye Security, I... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 158,585.92

12/31/2022 INTERC Interest X 30.19 158,616.11

01/02/2023 545 Harry . Reffner PCASH Petty cash 500.00 X 158,116.11

01/03/2023 Ott's Concessions, Inc. RGCON Deposit X 120.00 158,236.11

01/03/2023 Venango County Fair -split- Deposit X 438.00 158,674.11

RGCON 2 lage 120.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY3PSSA 104.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DONATE 30.00

01/03/2023 swika S Amusements... RGCON Deposit X 240.00 158,914.11

01/04/2023 Transfer Harvest Ho... -split- Deposit X 132.00 159,046.11

RGCON Marigrace Garvis 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

01/04/2023 PA State Fair Queen ... -split- Deposit X 182.00 159,228.11

RGCON Amy Utegg 40.00

DAY2PSACF Amy 42.00

DAY4PSFQP Amy 50.00

DAY4PSFQP Tiffany Newland 50.00

01/04/2023 American Legion Co... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 100.00 159,328.11

01/04/2023 C/C Concessions RGCON Deposit X 120.00 159,448.11

01/04/2023 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 264.00 159,712.11

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

DONATE Overpayment 180.00

01/04/2023 Studio 2000 Sound &... -split- Deposit X 61.00 159,773.11

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY3BC 19.00

01/04/2023 Taylors Doughboy/V... -split- Deposit X 164.00 159,937.11

RGCON Late 60.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

01/04/2023 Fain's Concessions -split- Deposit X 164.00 160,101.11

RGCON 60.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00

01/04/2023 544 Hershey Entertainme... HERADV Advance Deposit 20,000.00 X 140,101.11

01/05/2023 Tons of Fun -split- Deposit X 540.00 140,641.11

BOOTH End Cap 400.00

POWER 50.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/05/2023 Ridiculous Nicholas ... -split- Deposit X 375.00 141,016.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/05/2023 Circus Incredible -split- Deposit X 455.00 141,471.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

01/05/2023 546 PSSA MEALE:DAY3PSSA 160 PSSA Ban... 8,320.00 X 133,151.11

01/06/2023 Inners Amusement C... -split- Deposit X 352.00 133,503.11

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 6 312.00

01/06/2023 Lycoming Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 1,394.00 134,897.11

RGCON 8 480.00

DAY2PSACF 7 294.00

DAY3PSSA 10 520.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

01/09/2023 B & R Farms -split- Deposit X 182.00 135,079.11

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 100.00

01/09/2023 Denny & Pearl's Pizza RGCON Deposit X 60.00 135,139.11

01/09/2023 U. S. Department of ... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 135,439.11

01/09/2023 Stoneboro Fair RGCON Deposit X 60.00 135,499.11

01/09/2023 Judges School SPCON:SCHOOL Deposit X 615.00 136,114.11

01/09/2023 Into The Spin -split- Deposit X 440.00 136,554.11
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/09/2023 Bull's Eye Security, I... -split- Deposit X 325.00 136,879.11

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

01/09/2023 Fun-Nominal -split- Deposit X 365.00 137,244.11

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

01/09/2023 Studio 2000 Sound &... -split- Deposit X 375.00 137,619.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/09/2023 Prospect Pro Wrestling DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 137,684.11

01/09/2023 Randy Renard DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 137,749.11

01/11/2023 547 Swan's Trophies Plus AWARD Convention A... 1,108.37 X 136,640.74

01/12/2023 548 P/S Printing -split- S/B 266.53 X 136,374.21

PRNTGC 23-1013 Memo... -233.78

PRNTGC 23-1022 Badge... -32.75

01/13/2023 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 102.00 136,476.21

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/13/2023 Lehigh Law Enforce... -split- Deposit X 108.00 136,584.21

DAY3PSSA under paid earlier 24.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

01/13/2023 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 102.00 136,686.21

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/13/2023 Miranda Burton RGCON Deposit X 60.00 136,746.21

01/16/2023 549 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QUEENG 59 Queen Regi... 7,375.00 X 129,371.21

01/16/2023 550 P/S Printing PRNTGC INV 23-1024 6,122.08 X 123,249.13

01/16/2023 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 4,550.00 X 118,699.13

01/23/2023 West Lampeter Com... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP VOID: Deposit X 0.00 118,699.13

01/23/2023 Washington County ... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 42.00 118,741.13

01/23/2023 Cash -split- Deposit X 6,623.00 125,364.13

FRAII Paint and Sip 180.00

BASKT Basket 915.00

BBINI Bingo 937.00

BBINI Bingo 70.00

BASKT Basket 2,611.00

BASKT Basket 1,890.00

FRAII Paint and Sip 20.00

01/23/2023 Cash PCASH Deposit X 500.00 125,864.13

01/23/2023 Cash -split- Deposit X 635.00 126,499.13

SCHOOL cash 260.00

SCHOOL checks 375.00

01/23/2023 Allentown Fair -split- Deposit X 152.00 126,651.13

RGCON Dave WIlliams ... 60.00

DAY2PSACF 32.00

DAY2PSACF 10.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

01/23/2023 Harmony Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 102.00 126,753.13

RGCON Kunsman - late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/24/2023 Mrs. Russell  Redding MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 42.00 126,795.13

01/24/2023 Clinton County Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 50.00 126,845.13
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/24/2023 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 220.00 127,065.13

RGCON late Hawleys 120.00

DAY4PSFQP Hawleys 100.00

01/24/2023 Kimberton Comm Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 50.00 127,115.13

01/24/2023 Tioga Co. Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 100.00 127,215.13

01/24/2023 Bloomsburg Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 50.00 127,265.13

01/24/2023 Rob Ballonoff -split- Deposit X 125.00 127,390.13

RGCON late 60.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

01/24/2023 Danny's BBQ RGCON Deposit X 120.00 127,510.13

01/24/2023 Schnecksville Comm... -split- Deposit X 204.00 127,714.13

RGCON late 2 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

01/24/2023 westmoreland Arts &... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 127,874.13

01/24/2023 Denver Community ... RGCON Deposit X 60.00 127,934.13

01/24/2023 Plainfield Farmers Fair -split- Deposit X 234.00 128,168.13

RGCON 2late 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

SCHOOL 2 30.00

01/24/2023 West End Fair -split- Deposit X 3,624.00 131,792.13

RGCON Hawk 60.00

RGCON Tresslar 60.00

RGCON 21 840.00

DAY2PSACF 24 1,008.00

DAY3PSSA 8 416.00

DAY4PSFQP 25 1,250.00

RGCON -10.00

01/24/2023 Cash -split- Deposit X 708.00 132,500.13
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON late Olson 60.00

RGCON late Huey's 60.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

RGCON late Skelton 60.00

RGCON late Aeria 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 50.00

DAY2PSACF 2 84.00

RGCON late royer 60.00

RGCON late brotzman 60.00

DAY2PSACF Billy 22.00

0.00

01/24/2023 Layton's Concessions -split- Deposit X 56.00 132,556.13

DAY2PSACF under paid 8.00

DAY3PSSA under padi 48.00

01/24/2023 Albion Area Fair MEALI:DAY3BC Deposit X 38.00 132,594.13

01/24/2023 Tim McGowan Studio -split- Deposit X 585.00 133,179.13

DAY4PSFQP 10 500.00

ASSCD 65.00

DAY2PSACF 20.00

01/24/2023 Cash -split- Deposit X 360.00 133,539.13

RGCON Wayne Co Fair... 60.00

RGCON Lewis Co Fair ... 60.00

RGCON Dirt Dyno Mot... 60.00

RGCON etiz 60.00

RGCON Tim Krise 60.00

RGCON Big Knob 60.00

01/24/2023 Blue Valley Farm Sh... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 133,579.13

01/24/2023 Brookelyn Rose Music RGCON Deposit X 60.00 133,639.13

01/24/2023 Interludes With Impact RGCON Deposit X 120.00 133,759.13

01/24/2023 McKean County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 168.00 133,927.13
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/24/2023 Juniata County Fair -split- Deposit X 162.00 134,089.13

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 84.00

DAY3BC 38.00

01/24/2023 Skelly's Amusements... -split- Deposit X 410.00 134,499.13

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/24/2023 Southern Lancaster C... -split- Deposit X 102.00 134,601.13

RGCON 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/24/2023 Lebanon Area Fair MEALI:DAY3BC Deposit X 10.00 134,611.13

01/24/2023 Cash -split- Deposit X 1,340.00 135,951.13

RGCON late meerdo 120.00

RGCON bartlebaugh 40.00

RGCON warren farmer 120.00

RGCON furbee 120.00

DAY4PSFQP Luzerene - Mar... 100.00

RGCON Okerlund 60.00

RGCON knoebel 120.00

RGCON goode foods 300.00

RGCON tillies 60.00

RGCON littl rock 60.00

RGCON betty old fashion 120.00

RGCON Somerset Suder 60.00

RGCON renard 60.00

01/24/2023 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 102.00 136,053.13

RGCON penny whipple 60.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/24/2023 Denver Community ... RGCON Deposit X 60.00 136,113.13

01/24/2023 D & D Financial -split- Deposit X 400.00 136,513.13

BOOTH 2023 Paid $100... 200.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH Prepaid 2024 b... 200.00

01/24/2023 127 Creative -split- Deposit X 340.00 136,853.13

BOOTH $100  Refund t... 200.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 Awesome AG Magic... -split- Deposit X 390.00 137,243.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/24/2023 Fearless Flores Circu... -split- Deposit X 755.00 137,998.13

BOOTH 2 600.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

01/24/2023 East Donegal Consta... -split- Deposit X 715.00 138,713.13

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

01/24/2023 Buckeye Rodeo -split- Deposit X 390.00 139,103.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/24/2023 D & D Financial -split- Deposit X 265.00 139,368.13

BOOTH $100 Deposit 2... 200.00

ASSCD 2025 Dues 65.00

01/24/2023 Doc Magic -split- Deposit X 415.00 139,783.13

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

01/24/2023 Lew-E-Circus -split- Deposit X 415.00 140,198.13

BOOTH 300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 Dale Jones -split- Deposit X 390.00 140,588.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/24/2023 Fain's Concessions TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 140,888.13

01/24/2023 Skyler Madison Light -split- Deposit X 390.00 141,278.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/24/2023 Chainsaw Carver Jen... -split- Deposit X 365.00 141,643.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

01/24/2023 Fairology TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 600.00 142,243.13

01/24/2023 Moyer Electronic Su... -split- Deposit X 415.00 142,658.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 Ruby ATM LLC -split- Deposit X 440.00 143,098.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 Event Catering Inc -split- Deposit X 440.00 143,538.13

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 Michael Griffin -split- Deposit X 515.00 144,053.13

BOOTH 2 - refund of $1... 400.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

01/24/2023 The Seltzer Group TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 144,353.13

01/24/2023 Train Your Pup LLC -split- Deposit X 440.00 144,793.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/24/2023 551 Barbara Warden EVENT:SCHOOL 2023 Convention 317.35 X 144,475.78

01/24/2023 552 Deborah Good EVENT:SPOUSE VOID: Bag Bin... X 144,475.78

01/24/2023 553 Lightning Audio Pro... SOUND Inv537 13,500.00 X 130,975.78

01/24/2023 554 Yugar Productions EVENT:SPKRS 2023 Opening ... 9,500.00 X 121,475.78

01/24/2023 555 Jeanne Miller EVENT:SPOUSE 2023 Conventi... 250.00 X 121,225.78

01/24/2023 556 Paint & Sip Studio PA EVENT:SPOUSE Inv 23619 250.00 X 120,975.78

01/24/2023 557 Martha Ebersole EVENT:COMME 2023 Communi... 103.62 X 120,872.16

01/25/2023 558 Lawrence Berry EVENT:SPKRS Inv 2023-10 1,092.44 X 119,779.72

01/25/2023 559 Sam J. Zaffuto HOSPTC Hospitality Ro... 273.65 X 119,506.07

01/26/2023 560 PSSA MEALE:DAY3PSSA Banquet 1,144.00 X 118,362.07

01/26/2023 561 PA State Fair Queen ... MEALE:DAY4PSFQP... Saturday banquet 4,071.64 X 114,290.43

01/26/2023 562 Madeline Exposito SPCON:SCHOOL Refund 15.00 X 114,275.43

01/26/2023 563 Carol Peretin SPCON:SCHOOL Refund 15.00 X 114,260.43

01/26/2023 564 Nevada Hutter TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 114,160.43

01/26/2023 565 Roger Altman TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 114,060.43
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/26/2023 566 Julie Weiss TRADE:DRAWING Trade show Sti... 100.00 X 113,960.43

01/26/2023 567 Tyler Lowe TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 113,860.43

01/27/2023 568 Harry . Reffner POSTGC Postage 60.00 X 113,800.43

01/28/2023 569 Maria Zaffuto YPIE 2023 Convention 202.46 X 113,597.97

01/28/2023 Bedford-YPI Funds Transfer ... X 582.47 114,180.44

01/30/2023 Harmony Grange Fair PSACFRC X 82.00 114,262.44

01/30/2023 570 Hershey Entertainme... -split- A/R 8917824 94,158.87 X 20,103.57

SPKRS Berry -402.93

CROOM Bruce -671.55

CROOM Sally -671.55

CROOM Harry -688.20

CROOM Peggy -412.92

CROOM Barb -537.24

OTHER Doc -134.31

SPKRS Barb Warden -275.28

CROOM Mary Ott -688.20

CROOM Jimmy Snyder -688.20

Junior Sydney Elder -134.31

SOUND Petrusky -671.55

SOUND Petrusky -671.55

SPKRS Crai Karges -137.64

SECUR Lee Haag -402.93

MEALE Lee Haag -179.44

CROOM Sam -825.84

OTHER David Millard -275.28

CROOMI 5,103.78

YPIE -380.01

COFBRK -343.06

DAY2PSACF -31,248.91

DAY3BC -3,232.79

COFBRK -285.88

QSOCIAL -627.10

QONLY -191.87
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

SPOUSE sip -89.04

DAY4PSFQP -177.19

QSOCIAL -173.63

DAY4PSFQP -35,571.48

SUNBR -802.31

COMME -1,144.80

BOOTH -19,890.90

POWER -2,747.52

POWER -572.40

SOUND -4,367.20

SOUND -2,146.86

SPKRS -76.32

SOUND -2,991.60

SCHOOL -77.25

SPOUSE -77.25

SPKRS -77.25

QUEEE -77.25

SPKRS -58.36

SPKRS -39.22

COMME -76.32

MISCE -76.32

SPKRS -76.32

SPKRS -76.32

SPKRS -76.32

SOUND -2,944.68

HERADV 20,000.00

01/30/2023 571 Kevin Bieber TRADE:DRAWING VOID: 2023 St... X 20,103.57

01/30/2023 572 Kevin Bieber -split- 2023 Convention 142.70 X 19,960.87

DRAWING -95.30

Youth Day -47.40

01/31/2023 Harmony Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 82.00 20,042.87

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 42.00

01/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 36.18 20,079.05

01/31/2023 28 Reconciliation Discrep... Balance Adjust... X 5.00 20,084.05
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

02/02/2023 573 Bedford County Fair -split- Convention Re... 61.00 X 20,023.05

DAY2PSACF Cathy Hoover -42.00

DAY3BC Cathy Hoover -19.00

02/02/2023 574 B & R Farms MEALI:DAY2PSACF Convention Re... 42.00 X 19,981.05

02/02/2023 575 Bull's Eye Security, I... RGCON Convention Re... 120.00 X 19,861.05

02/02/2023 576 York State Fair RGCON Convention Re... 170.00 X 19,691.05

02/02/2023 577 Washington County ... -split- Convention can... 180.00 X 19,511.05

RGCON Doug & Amber... -80.00

DAY4PSFQP Redd's -100.00

02/02/2023 578 Indiana County Fair -split- Convention Ca... 264.00 X 19,247.05

RGCON Cal & Bobbie ... -80.00

DAY2PSACF Farren's -84.00

DAY4PSFQP Farren's -100.00

02/02/2023 579 Westmoreland Agric... -split- Convention Ca... 132.00 X 19,115.05

RGCON Keith Walters -40.00

DAY2PSACF -42.00

DAY4PSFQP -50.00

02/02/2023 580 Crawford Co Fair -split- Convention Re... 180.00 X 18,935.05

RGCON Registration for... -80.00

DAY4PSFQP Banquet for Jo... -100.00

02/02/2023 581 Power Pulling Produ... RGCON Convention ref... 80.00 X 18,855.05

02/04/2023 582 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Convention Re... 428.00 X 18,427.05

RGCON Super Concessi... -80.00

DAY2PSACF Super Concessi... -84.00

DAY4PSFQP Super Concessi... -100.00

RGCON Campbells Reg... -80.00

DAY2PSACF Campbells Thu... -84.00

02/04/2023 583 Centre Co. Grange E... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Banquet Refund 50.00 X 18,377.05
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

02/06/2023 Beaver Comm Fair RGCON Deposit X 60.00 18,437.05

02/06/2023 West Media Group -split- Deposit X 1,365.00 19,802.05

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

SPKRS 1,000.00

02/07/2023 Variety Attractions, I... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 200.00 20,002.05

02/11/2023 584 Tim McGowan Studio PHOTO PSACF 1/2 Lu... 118.27 X 19,883.78

02/11/2023 585 Karen Dobson TRADE:DRAWING Sticker game st... 128.32 X 19,755.46

02/12/2023 586 Albion Area Fair EVENT:SPOUSE Paint & SIp 287.95 X 19,467.51

02/13/2023 McKean County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 168.00 19,635.51

02/14/2023 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEENSOUND Deposit X 6,486.60 26,122.11

02/14/2023 PA State Fair Queen ... -split- Deposit X 8,725.04 34,847.15

QUEEE 77.25

QSOCIAL 800.73

RGCON Queens 59 1/2 ... 1,180.00

DAY2PSACF 59 2,478.00

DAY4PSFQP 59 2,950.00

QONLY Queen Lunch ... 177.19

QONLY Queen Lunch ... 191.87

RGCON 3 Judges 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 Judges 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 Judges 150.00

RGCON Queen Parent 40.00

DAY2PSACF Queen Parents 2 84.00

DAY4PSFQP Queen Parents 2 100.00

DAY4PSFQP Queen 50.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 - PSSA 100.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 Dan & Galla 100.00

02/17/2023 PA Farm Show -split- Deposit X 444.00 35,291.15

RGCON 4 240.00

DAY3PSSA 2 104.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 2 100.00

02/21/2023 Butler Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 84.00 35,375.15

02/21/2023 Cash MISCI:DONATE Deposit X 3.00 35,378.15

02/22/2023 PA Department of A... -split- Deposit X 773.00 36,151.15

RGCON Inv 154 80.00

DAY2PSACF 6 252.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY3PSSA 4 208.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 150.00

SCHOOL 3 45.00

02/23/2023 587 PSSA -split- PSSA Banquet 312.00 X 35,839.15

DAY3PSSA 4 Tickets Dept.... -208.00

DAY3PSSA 2 Tickets Farm ... -104.00

02/27/2023 Montour-Delong Co... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 35,879.15

02/27/2023 588 Bedford-Scholar TFERCE:TFERSCHC 2023 Convention 5,932.80 X 29,946.35

02/28/2023 Cash FRAII Deposit X 40.00 29,986.35

02/28/2023 INTERC Interest X 7.93 29,994.28

03/01/2023 589 Fayette County Fair ROOMS:OTHER Refund Hershe... 134.31 X 29,859.97

03/08/2023 PSSA PSSASC Deposit X 6,486.60 36,346.57

03/27/2023 590 PSACF Savings Acct... TFERESA Convention Tra... 35,000.00 X 1,346.57

03/27/2023 591 Harry Reffner SUPPLC Supplies 2023 ... 79.45 X 1,267.12

03/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 7.73 1,274.85

04/03/2023 Fayette County Fair ROOMS:OTHER Deposit X 134.31 1,409.16

04/28/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.16 1,409.32
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

05/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.19 1,409.51

06/20/2023 592 Harry . Reffner POSTGC Postage 71.13 X 1,338.38

06/30/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.17 1,338.55

07/03/2023 Full Pull Productions... SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 1,370.00 2,708.55

07/31/2023 -split- Deposit X 365.00 3,073.55

BOOTH 2024 Convention 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

07/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.34 3,073.89

07/31/2023 593 P/S Printing GIFTS Coolers 1,597.99 X 1,475.90

08/17/2023 594 P/S Printing PRNTGC Trade Show Ap... 107.36 X 1,368.54

08/28/2023 595 Harry . Reffner SUPPLC Ticket Packets 84.78 X 1,283.76

08/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.20 1,283.96

09/07/2023 Forza Entertainment -split- Deposit X 365.00 1,648.96

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

09/07/2023 Luciano's Pound Pup... -split- Deposit X 365.00 2,013.96

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

09/22/2023 Synergy Pro Audio RGCON Deposit X 80.00 2,093.96

09/22/2023 Wattsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 1,340.00 3,433.96

RGCON Includes 1 You... 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

QUEENR Emily Snippert 125.00

RGCON Includes 1 You... 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 156.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON Includes 1 You... 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 208.00

09/22/2023 Cameron County Fair -split- Deposit X 935.00 4,368.96

QUEENR Elyse Umble 125.00

RGCON Includes 3 Youth 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

09/25/2023 596 P/S Printing -split- Printing 332.10 4,036.86

PRNTGC Registration Fo... -161.23

DRAWING Sticker Cards -170.87

09/29/2023 Bedford County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 4,161.86

09/30/2023 INTERC Interest X 0.30 4,162.16
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